
UPSC EPFO 2025 – 50+ Full-Length Test Schedule 

Part A – 30 Full-Length Test  

Schedule of 30 Full-Length Tests  

30 Tests | 11:30 AM – 1:30 PM IST | Gaps of 1–2 days | Oct 5 – Nov 15, 2025 
 
 
 

Test # Date Day Time 

1 05 Oct 2025 Sunday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

2 06 Oct 2025 Monday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

3 08 Oct 2025 Wednesday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

4 09 Oct 2025 Thursday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

5 10 Oct 2025 Friday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

6 12 Oct 2025 Sunday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

7 13 Oct 2025 Monday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

8 15 Oct 2025 Wednesday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

9 16 Oct 2025 Thursday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

10 18 Oct 2025 Saturday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

11 19 Oct 2025 Sunday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

12 20 Oct 2025 Monday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

13 22 Oct 2025 Wednesday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

14 23 Oct 2025 Thursday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

15 25 Oct 2025 Saturday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

16 26 Oct 2025 Sunday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

17 28 Oct 2025 Tuesday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

18 29 Oct 2025 Wednesday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 



19 31 Oct 2025 Friday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

20 01 Nov 2025 Saturday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

21 02 Nov 2025 Sunday 11:30 AM – 
   1:30 PM 

22 04 Nov 2025 Tuesday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

23 05 Nov 2025 Wednesday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

24 07 Nov 2025 Friday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

25 08 Nov 2025 Saturday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

26 10 Nov 2025 Monday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

27 11 Nov 2025 Tuesday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

28 12 Nov 2025 Wednesday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

29 14 Nov 2025 Friday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

30 15 Nov 2025 Saturday 11:30 AM – 
1:30 PM 

 
 

Part B – 20 Full Length Subjective Test 
1. 20 Subjective Full-Length Tests will be updated by 25th September, 2025, 

along with answers  
2. You can give the tests as per your convenience.  


